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1

First

Franklin

District

Athol

Chesterfield....

Conway
Deerfield

Leverett

Montague

New Salem

Sunderland

Wendell

Whately

Williamsburg

Worthington..

TOTALS

First

Franklin

District

Athol

Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Chesterfield

Pet . 1 .

Conway
Deerfield

Leverelt

Montague

Pet 1

2

3

4

5

6
New Salem

Sunderland

Pet . 1

Wendell

Whatley

Williamsburg

Worthington

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

if
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Second

Franklin

District

Second

Franklin

District

Bernardston

Colrain

Erving

Gill ..

Greenfield

Heath

Leyden

Noithfield

Orange

Royalston

Wanwick

TOTALS

Bernardston

Colrain

Erving

Pet . 1

2

Gill

Greenfield

Pet . 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Heath

Leyden

Northfield

Orange

Pet. 1

2

Royalston

Pet . 1

2
Warwick

TOTALS

Democratic
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Second
Hampden
District

East Longmeadow
Hampden

Longmeadow

Monson

SPRINGRELD

Wales

TOTALS

Second

Hampden
District

East Longmeadow
Pet . 2.

3.

Hampden

Longmeadow
Pet. A

B

C
D
E.

Monson
Pet. 1.

2.

SPRINGFIELD

Wd. 6 Pet. B
Wales

Pet. 1.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

|l

289
212
811

151

48

75
42
130

51

365
254
946
202

40-6 46
1,551 6 322 1,879

pi

636
744

1.249

1,049
867
928

1,043

1,047

655
714

306
9,602

821

718
834

507
502
543

231

7,120

1,517

1,513

2,156

1,642

1,376

1,475

1,575

1,641

1.466

1,572

36 573
639 17,365
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Seventh

Hampden
District

Belchertown

CHICOPEE

Granby

Ludlow

TOTALS

Seventh

Hampden
District

Belchertown

Pet . A
C

CHICOPEE

Wd. 6 Pet . A
B

Grandby

Ludlow

Pet . 1

2

3

4

5,

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

^1

101

403
122

1
5
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Ninth
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Twelfth

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD.

TOTALS

Twelfth

Hampden
District

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

SPRINGFIELD

Wd. 3 Pet. A
E.

G
Wd. 4 Pet. A

B.

C
D

E.

F.

G
H

Wd. 5 Pet. A
B.

F.

Wd. 7 Pet. A
TOTALS

1,349 401 664 573
1.349 401 664 573

State Election

23 305
123 305

11 pi
•s«

204
173

183
355
334
246
194
231

139
296
276
286
430
435
598
,380 1

112

47
86
99
44
26
15

41

35
21

37
39
153
146
333
,234

1
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Thirteenth

Hampden
District

East Longmeadow
SPRINGRELD
Wilbraham

TOTALS

Thirteenth

Hampden
District

East Longmeadow

Pet. 1 . .

.

4. .

.

SPRINGFIELD

Wd. 6 Pet. C...

D...

F...

G..

H...

Wd. 7 Pet. B...

D...

E...

Wilbraham

Pet. A...

B...

C...

D...

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

ji ,

383
236
672

1,291

131 514
153 389
113 785
397 1,688

State Election

1,082

1,187

286
394
207
422
510
593
466
285

1,044

1,174

991

1,241

9,882

403
308

253
311

169
289
275
383
366
210

454
374
423
272

4,490
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